
 

 
 

Memoria Técnica      
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3º Feminino 

 15º Masculino 

Foz do Iguaçu-PR 

2023 



As of QUI 20 JUL 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Referees and Judges

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C35B 6.0 Report Created  QUI 20 JUL 2023 11:41 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number Name Federation

1 CORTES José Luis Holanda AP - Amapá
2 da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues BA - Bahia
3 de BARROS FILHO Gabriel Gomes BA - Bahia
4 MENDES Edson Sousa BA - Bahia
5 da PAZ JUNIOR Antonio José DF - Distrito Federal

6 SOUZA Janayna de Oliveira MS - Mato Grosso do Sul
7 de AMORIM Gonçalo B. Taques MT - Mato Grosso
8 FERREIRA Kettylem R. Borges MT - Mato Grosso
9 NUNES Fabio dos Santos PA - Pará

10 VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol PA - Pará

11 FROZ Larissa Lisboa RJ - Rio de Janeiro
12 TEIXEIRA Bruno Mendes RJ - Rio de Janeiro
13 NASCIMENTO Kamilla SC - Santa Catarina
14 GOMES Genival Guerra SP - São Paulo
15 RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos SP - São Paulo
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As of SEG 31 JUL 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Number of Entries by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C30 12.0 Report Created  SEG 31 JUL 2023 9:02 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

48-50 52-54 57-60 63-66 70-75
Team Code

Weight category (kg)
Total

BoxersMen

TOTAL
AM
BA 51 1 1 1 1
DF
ES 31 1 1
GO 11
MS 11
MT 41 1 1 1
PA 41 1 1 1
PE 11
PR 11
RJ 51 1 1 1 1
RR 31 1 1
RS 41 1 1 1
SC 41 1 1 1
SE 31 1 1
SP 51 1 1 1 1
TO 11

Total: 17 459 10 12 7 7
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As of SEG 31 JUL 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Number of Entries by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C30 12.0 Report Created  SEG 31 JUL 2023 9:02 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

52-54 60-63
Team Code

Weight category (kg)
Total

BoxersWomen

TOTAL
AM 11
BA 21 1
DF 21 1
ES
GO
MS 11
MT
PA
PE 11
PR
RJ 21 1
RR 11
RS
SC 21 1
SE
SP 21 1
TO

Total: 17 148 6
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As of TER 1 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Competition Schedule

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C08B 8.0 Report Created  TER 1 AGO 2023 6:16 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

48-50 52-54 57-60 63-66 70-75

Phase Date Session Start
Time

Weight category (kg)

TotalMen

1 14:30 131 2 4 3 3SEG 31 JUL

2 14:30 124 4 4TER 1 AGO

Finals

3 14:30 102 2 2 2 2QUA 2 AGO

4 14:30 51 1 1 1 1QUI 3 AGO

Total Number of Bouts 408 9 11 6 6

Number of Boxers 459 10 12 7 7
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As of TER 1 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Competition Schedule

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C08B 8.0 Report Created  TER 1 AGO 2023 6:16 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

52-54 60-63

Phase Date Session Start
Time

Weight category (kg)

TotalWomen

1 14:30 42 2SEG 31 JUL

2 14:30 22TER 1 AGO

Finals

3 14:30 42 2QUA 2 AGO

4 14:30 21 1QUI 3 AGO

Total Number of Bouts 127 5

Number of Boxers 148 6

NOTES
Schedule is subject to change.
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Fly (48-50 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM050_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:25 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 9
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

PE da SILVA Cauã Evangelista

Bye

Bye

BA de ASSIS Gabriel K. Sousa

WP 5:0

RR NETO Mario G. Santos Borges

MT CORRAL Marcos V. V. Marçal

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

SP SILVA Gustavo H. Domingues

RS FERREIRA Kauan Madruga

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

SE FREITAS Melysson Y. Santos

PA OLIVEIRA Andrey H. dos Anjos

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

RJ da CRUZ João V. P. de Lima

da SILVA C

WP 5:0

de ASSIS G

CORRAL M

RSC R1

SILVA G

FERREIRA K

WP 4:1

FREITAS M

OLIVEIRA A

WP 5:0

da CRUZ J

de ASSIS G

WP 5:0

SILVA G

FREITAS M

RSC R2

da CRUZ J

de ASSIS G

WP 5:0

da CRUZ J

de ASSIS G

Standings:
1.de ASSIS G (BA) Gold
2.da CRUZ J (RJ) Silver
3.SILVA G (SP) Bronze
3.FREITAS M (SE) Bronze
5.da SILVA C (PE)
5.OLIVEIRA A (PA)
5.CORRAL M (MT)
5.FERREIRA K (RS)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Bantam (52-54 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM054_C75 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:26 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 10
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

RJ REZENDE Arthur de Castro

Bye

Bye

SC LOPES Aquilis Santana

RSC R3

RS MIRANDA Pablo de Miranda

BA da SILVA Icaro L. Correia

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

SE NASCIMENTO Carlos H. dos Santos

PA VELOSO Isaac dos Santos

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

ES ALVES Gabriel R. da Silva

SP ARAÚJO Luan H. Vieira

RSC R2

MT GABINATO Antony Moraes

Bye

Bye

RR BARRETO Abias Brito

REZENDE A

WP 4:1

LOPES A

da SILVA I

RSC R3

NASCIMENTO C

VELOSO I

RSC R3

ALVES G

ARAÚJO L

WP 5:0

BARRETO A

LOPES A

RSC R2

da SILVA I

VELOSO I

WP 4:1

BARRETO A

da SILVA I

WP 5:0

VELOSO I

da SILVA I

Standings:
1.da SILVA I (BA) Gold
2.VELOSO I (PA) Silver
3.LOPES A (SC) Bronze
3.BARRETO A (RR) Bronze
5.NASCIMENTO C (SE)
5.ALVES G (ES)
5.REZENDE A (RJ)
5.ARAÚJO L (SP)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Light (57-60 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM060_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:26 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 12
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

PA BARRETO Abrão Brito

Bye

Bye

MT de ALMEIDA João P. Carvalho

WP 4:1

GO de OLIVEIRA Emanuel Antonio

RS MOREIRA Josué Vieira

KO R1

TO dos SANTOS Otniel Nunes

Bye

Bye

ES CARDOSO Ithalo J. Rodrigues

RR CHAVES Daniel H. Ferreira

Bye

Bye

RJ PEREIRA Kauã R. C. Andrade

WP 5:0

PR dos SANTOS Erick E. Gomes

SP da SILVA Pedro H. Queiroz

WP 3:2

SC da CRUZ Walifer Aquiles Rezende

Bye

Bye

BA SANTANA Ruan Santos

BARRETO A

WP 3:2

de OLIVEIRA E

dos SANTOS O

WP 4:1

CARDOSO I

CHAVES D

WP 5:0

PEREIRA K

da SILVA P

WP 5:0

SANTANA R

BARRETO A

WP 5:0

CARDOSO I

PEREIRA K

WP 5:0

SANTANA R

CARDOSO I

WP 4:1

SANTANA R

SANTANA R

Standings:
1.SANTANA R (BA) Gold
2.CARDOSO I (ES) Silver
3.PEREIRA K (RJ) Bronze
3.BARRETO A (PA) Bronze
5.da SILVA P (SP)
5.dos SANTOS O (TO)
5.CHAVES D (RR)
5.de OLIVEIRA E (GO)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Welter (63-66 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM066_C75 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:27 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 7
Final

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

SC RODRIGUES Lucas S. dos Santos

Bye

Bye

RS PITTOL Henrique Mateus

WP 5:0

RJ RODRIGUES Ângelo de Salles

PA de SOUZA Alaci dos Santos

KO R1

SP PEREIRA Matheus Gomes

BA DO CARMO Ian dos Santos

WP 5:0

MS de OLIVEIRA Artur Jesus

RODRIGUES L

WP 5:0

RODRIGUES Â

PEREIRA M

WP 3:1

DO CARMO I

RODRIGUES Â

WP 3:2

DO CARMO I

RODRIGUES Â

Standings:
1.RODRIGUES Â (RJ) Gold
2.DO CARMO I (BA) Silver
3.RODRIGUES L (SC) Bronze
3.PEREIRA M (SP) Bronze
5.PITTOL H (RS)
5.de OLIVEIRA A (MS)
5.de SOUZA A (PA)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Middle (70-75 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM075_C75 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:27 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 7
Final

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

MT PEREIRA Gustavo dos Reis

Bye

Bye

SP MAFRA João G. Rezende

WP 5:0

SC da SILVA Ruan Santos Carvalho

SE FLORES Kauan V. Cardoso

WO

ES PACHECO Guilherme H. Santos

RJ de COSTA Pedro Zesar Santos

WP 5:0

BA dos SANTOS Gabriel Dias

PEREIRA G

RSC R1

MAFRA J

FLORES K

WP 5:0

dos SANTOS G

MAFRA J

WP 3:2

dos SANTOS G

dos SANTOS G

Standings:
1.dos SANTOS G (BA) Gold
2.MAFRA J (SP) Silver
3.FLORES K (SE) Bronze
3.PEREIRA G (MT) Bronze
5.de COSTA P (RJ)
5.da SILVA R (SC)
5.PACHECO G (ES)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Women's Bantam (52-54 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXW054_C75 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:27 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 8
Final

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

AM da SILVA Natalia Oliveira

WO

BA COUTINHO Jéssica Dias

DF dos SANTOS Sarah Souza

WO

SC VIEIRA Wendy Lauana

RJ OLIVEIRA Pérolla D. Nascimento

WP 5:0

PE HONORIO Lais V. da Silva

SP SILVA Camila Amorim

WP 5:0

RR NEGREIROS Sâmilly V. dos Santos

COUTINHO J

WP 5:0

dos SANTOS S

OLIVEIRA P

WP 5:0

SILVA C

COUTINHO J

RSC R3

SILVA C

SILVA C

Standings:
1.SILVA C (SP) Gold
2.COUTINHO J (BA) Silver
3.OLIVEIRA P (RJ) Bronze
3.dos SANTOS S (DF) Bronze
5.NEGREIROS S (RR)
5.da SILVA N (AM)
5.HONORIO L (PE)
5.VIEIRA W (SC)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Women's Light Welter (60-63 kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXW063_C75 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:28 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 6
Final

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

RJ MARTINS Maria L. Lima

Bye

Bye

SC da SILVA Caroline de Vargas P.

WO

BA SIMÕES Emilly dos Santos

MS MACEDO Kivini F. da Rosa

RSC R2

DF SOUTO Anna Beatriz Sabino

Bye

Bye

SP GUIMARÃES Livia Marcelino

MARTINS M

RSC R1

da SILVA C

SOUTO A

RSC R1

GUIMARÃES L

da SILVA C

WP 5:0

SOUTO A

SOUTO A

Standings:
1.SOUTO A (DF) Gold
2.da SILVA C (SC) Silver
3.GUIMARÃES L (SP) Bronze
3.MARTINS M (RJ) Bronze
5.MACEDO K (MS)
5.SIMÕES E (BA)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Medallists by Weight Category

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C93 4.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:29 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 7 of 7 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

Fly (48-50kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD de ASSIS Gabriel K. Sousa BA
SILVER da CRUZ João V. P. de Lima RJ
BRONZE SILVA Gustavo H. Domingues SP
BRONZE FREITAS Melysson Y. Santos SE

Bantam (52-54kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD da SILVA Icaro L. Correia BA
SILVER VELOSO Isaac dos Santos PA
BRONZE LOPES Aquilis Santana SC
BRONZE BARRETO Abias Brito RR

Light (57-60kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD SANTANA Ruan Santos BA
SILVER CARDOSO Ithalo J. Rodrigues ES
BRONZE PEREIRA Kauã R. C. Andrade RJ
BRONZE BARRETO Abrão Brito PA

Welter (63-66kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD RODRIGUES Ângelo de Salles RJ
SILVER DO CARMO Ian dos Santos BA
BRONZE RODRIGUES Lucas S. dos Santos SC
BRONZE PEREIRA Matheus Gomes SP

Middle (70-75kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD dos SANTOS Gabriel Dias BA
SILVER MAFRA João G. Rezende SP
BRONZE FLORES Kauan V. Cardoso SE
BRONZE PEREIRA Gustavo dos Reis MT

Women's Bantam (52-54kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD SILVA Camila Amorim SP
SILVER COUTINHO Jéssica Dias BA
BRONZE OLIVEIRA Pérolla D. Nascimento RJ
BRONZE dos SANTOS Sarah Souza DF

Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) QUI 3 AGO GOLD SOUTO Anna Beatriz Sabino DF
SILVER da SILVA Caroline de Vargas P. SC
BRONZE GUIMARÃES Livia Marcelino SP
BRONZE MARTINS Maria L. Lima RJ

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.

Page 1 / 1

http://www.swisstiming.com


As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Top List

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C96A 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Fly (48-50kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 de ASSIS Gabriel K. Sousa BA
2 da CRUZ João V. P. de Lima RJ
3 SILVA Gustavo H. Domingues SP
3 FREITAS Melysson Y. Santos SE
5 da SILVA Cauã Evangelista PE
5 OLIVEIRA Andrey H. dos Anjos PA
5 CORRAL Marcos V. V. Marçal MT
5 FERREIRA Kauan Madruga RS
9 NETO Mario G. Santos Borges RR

Bantam (52-54kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 da SILVA Icaro L. Correia BA
2 VELOSO Isaac dos Santos PA
3 LOPES Aquilis Santana SC
3 BARRETO Abias Brito RR
5 NASCIMENTO Carlos H. dos Santos SE
5 ALVES Gabriel R. da Silva ES
5 REZENDE Arthur de Castro RJ
5 ARAÚJO Luan H. Vieira SP
9 MIRANDA Pablo de Miranda RS
9 GABINATO Antony Moraes MT

Light (57-60kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 SANTANA Ruan Santos BA
2 CARDOSO Ithalo J. Rodrigues ES
3 PEREIRA Kauã R. C. Andrade RJ
3 BARRETO Abrão Brito PA
5 da SILVA Pedro H. Queiroz SP
5 dos SANTOS Otniel Nunes TO
5 CHAVES Daniel H. Ferreira RR
5 de OLIVEIRA Emanuel Antonio GO
9 dos SANTOS Erick E. Gomes PR
9 da CRUZ Walifer Aquiles Rezende SC

Welter (63-66kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 RODRIGUES Ângelo de Salles RJ
2 DO CARMO Ian dos Santos BA
3 RODRIGUES Lucas S. dos Santos SC
3 PEREIRA Matheus Gomes SP
5 PITTOL Henrique Mateus RS
5 de OLIVEIRA Artur Jesus MS
5 de SOUZA Alaci dos Santos PA

Middle (70-75kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 dos SANTOS Gabriel Dias BA
2 MAFRA João G. Rezende SP
3 FLORES Kauan V. Cardoso SE
3 PEREIRA Gustavo dos Reis MT
5 de COSTA Pedro Zesar Santos RJ
5 da SILVA Ruan Santos Carvalho SC
5 PACHECO Guilherme H. Santos ES

Women's Bantam (52-54kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 SILVA Camila Amorim SP
2 COUTINHO Jéssica Dias BA
3 OLIVEIRA Pérolla D. Nascimento RJ
3 dos SANTOS Sarah Souza DF
5 NEGREIROS Sâmilly V. dos Santos RR
5 da SILVA Natalia Oliveira AM
5 HONORIO Lais V. da Silva PE
5 VIEIRA Wendy Lauana SC

Women's Light Welter (60-63kg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 SOUTO Anna Beatriz Sabino DF
2 da SILVA Caroline de Vargas P. SC
3 GUIMARÃES Livia Marcelino SP
3 MARTINS Maria L. Lima RJ
5 MACEDO Kivini F. da Rosa MS
5 SIMÕES Emilly dos Santos BA

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Medal Standings

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C95 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 7 of 7 Events

Rank Team
Men Women Total

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot
Rank

by
Total

1 BA - Bahia 4 2 6 1 4  1    5    1    1

2 RJ - Rio de Janeiro 1 1 3 5 =2 1  1  1  3      2  2

2 SP - São Paulo 1 1 3 5 =2   1  2  3  1    1  2

4 DF - Distrito Federal 1 1 2 =5         1    1  2

5 SC - Santa Catarina 1 2 3 4     2  2    1    1

6 PA - Pará 1 1 2 =5   1  1  2         

7 ES - Espirito Santo 1 1 =8   1    1         

8 SE - Sergipe 2 2 =5     2  2         

9 MT - Mato Grosso 1 1 =8     1  1         

9 RR - Roraima 1 1 =8     1  1         

Total: 7 7 14 28 5  5 10 20  2  2  4  8

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Ranking by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C96B 2.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:28 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Rank Team
Code Boxers

Victories
Prelims Semi

finals Finals Lost Bouts
Bouts

per
Boxer

Points
Points

per
Boxer

G S B Total

1 BA 7 7 6 4 3 20 2.9 31 4.4 4 2 6
2 SP 7 6 2 1 6 15 2.1 13 1.9 1 1 3 5
3 RJ 7 5 2 1 6 14 2.0 12 1.7 1 1 3 5
4 DF 2 2 1 1 1 5 2.5 7 3.5 1 1 2
5 SC 6 3 1 6 10 1.7 5 0.8 1 2 3
6 PA 4 2 1 4 7 1.8 4 1.0 1 1 2
7 ES 3 1 1 3 5 1.7 3 1.0 1 1
8 SE 3 2 3 5 1.7 2 0.7 2 2
9 RR 4 1 4 5 1.3 1 0.3 1 1

10 GO 1 1 1 2 2.0 1 1.0
10 TO 1 1 1 2 2.0 1 1.0
12 MT 4 4 4 1.0 1 1
13 AM 1 1 1 1.0
13 MS 2 2 2 1.0
13 PE 2 2 2 1.0
13 PR 1 1 1 1.0
13 RS 4 4 4 1.0

LEGEND
B Bronze G Gold Prelim. Preliminaries S Silver
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0_C84 1.0 Report Created  QUI 3 AGO 2023 18:29 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Men

Weight
Category WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

48-50kg
6

75.00%

2

25.00%

52-54kg
4

44.44%

5

55.56%

57-60kg
10

90.91%

1

9.09%

63-66kg
5

83.33%

1

16.67%

70-75kg
4

66.67%

1

16.67%

1

16.67%

TOTAL
29

72.50%

8

20.00%

2

5.00%

1

2.50%
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As of QUI 3 AGO 2023

Camp Bras Cadete 3o Fem e 15o Masc

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
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Women

Weight
Category WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

52-54kg
4

57.14%

1

14.29%

2

28.57%

60-63kg
1

20.00%

3

60.00%

1

20.00%

TOTAL
5

41.67%

4

33.33%

3

25.00%

LEGEND
ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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